
THE TREES/POLES, PARENG/BAMBOO FALLING WITHIN THE AREA Of BEN NAMPHRIK

KHASMAL (.694) Hectare for construction of Road construction from BEN School to Lakhim.

SL. SPECIES (LOCAL

NO NAME)

1 chilawnay

Olrtcr,.
TenitorialRangt

Division

SPECIES(SCIENTIFIC

NAM E)

schima wallichi

12 Buk Quercus lomelloso

3 Mauwa Madhuco lotifolio

4 Dalnay kattus Costonopsis hystrix

5 Jhinguni

6 ka ulo Mocrdnga kurzii

7 patpatay

8 bamboo

Total

GIRTH

(cLAss)

2'.1"to 3'.0"

2'.l."to 3'.0"

Below 2'.0

2'.1"to 3'.0"

5'.0" to6'.0"

Below 2'.0

Below 2'.0

Below 2'.0

Qtty

20

4

20

85

6

1

2

1

30

@
Assrstant Engineer-

Roads & Bridges Department
Rabong, South Sikkim

F.E.W.M.D, Gnw of Sikt ,,


